
 

                                                                                                (PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

TERÇA MARÇO 31, 2026 
Inicio 13:40  

1 
$18,000 CLM 4UP 1300M (13) 

APROX 13:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CATTIN (L) 12/1 Henry, Jr. 122 

2 NICOLE'S KING (L) 4/1 Haddock 122 

3 MODERN MIDAS (L) 15/1 Avila 122 

4 JEWELS IN THE BAY (L) 15/1 Hernandez 122 

5 AWESOME FOR SURE (L) 20/1 Herman 115 

6 GEEBERT (L) 15/1 Williams 122 

7 TWENTY ONE KID (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 122 

8 TIEMPO PERFECTO (L) 6/1 Rivera 117 

9 AMAZING WOO (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 122 

10 YOUNG SQUIRE (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 117 

11 BRINDISI (L) 12/1 Martinez 122 

12 GOLDEN WILDCAT (L) 8/1 Rangel 122 

13 THIRSTY PAPPY (L) (AE) 10/1 Correa 122 
 

2 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 14:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RUN TZU (L) 2/1 Hazlewood 117 

2 COACH CLINT (L) 20/1 Bowman 122 

3 COMPA (L) 6/1 Ruiz 122 

4 SERGEANT SINATRA (L) 4/1 Herman 115 

5 BIG DOSSER (L) 20/1 Cintron 115 

6 SITTIN CHILLY (L) 10/1 Pennington 122 

7 AIRMAN TREVOR (L) 6/1 Castillo 122 

8 FASTIDIOUS (L) 5/1 Correa 122 
 

3 
$28,000 CLM 4UP 1650M (7) 

APROX 14:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHELONIAN (L) 5/2 Vargas, Jr. 122 

2 MELT WITH YOU (L) 3/1 Sanchez 122 

3 MO REWARDS (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 122 

4 NIXON JOY  (L) 8/1 Rangel 122 

5 EXPENSIVE CUT (L) 5/1 Gonzalez 122 

6 BESTSUGARDADDYEVER (L) 5/1 Carmouche 122 

7 AMITY ROAD (L) 6/1 Elliott 122 
 

4 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1700M (10) 

APROX 15:01 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ENCRYPT (L) 9/2 Sanchez 122 

2 DR. LOU (L) 20/1 Henry, Jr. 122 

3 JUST BE HONEST (L) 8/1 Correa 122 

4 COALVILLE (L) 4/1 Rangel 122 

5 SHEER DOMINANCE (L) 8/1 Martinez 122 

6 ROXTON (L) 5/1 Haddock 125 

7 SMOOTH MOTION (L) 12/1 Aguilar 122 

8 RILEY'S ROCKSTAR (L) 3/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

9 EXCLUSIVE DANCER (L) 10/1 Ocasio 122 

10 WATCH HILL (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 122 
 

5 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 15:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DAVOLA (L) 2/1 Adorno 122 

2 TIZ THE COAST (L) 9/2 Castillo 122 

3 PRIVATE CABANA (L) 15/1 Rivera 117 

4 KERNER  12/1 Aguilar 122 

5 WHAT IT TIZ (L) 4/1 Ocasio 122 

6 RUN MY CARD (L) 12/1 Hazlewood 117 

7 ADDYSON'S DREAM (L) 15/1 Bowman 122 

8 PALACE REVOLT (L) 8/1 Herman 115 

9 DRAKE DRIVE (L) 5/1 Martinez 122 
 

6 
$32,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (6)   

APROX 16:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 
PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COULD BE A COUGAR (L) 5/2 Rivera 116 

2 MENDED WE STAND (L) 15/1 Haddock 122 

3 CLUCK CLUCK (L) 8/5 Hazlewood 117 

4 MILDOON (L) 9/2 Vargas, Jr. 122 

5 JUMP A FOX (L) 6/1 Castillo 122 

6 SNAPPY RIDE (L) 5/1 Sanchez 122 
 

 

 

 

7 
$26,000 CLM 4UP 1300M (8)  

APROX 16:22 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NANCY MADE MY DAY (L) 6/1 Haddock 122 

2 AHSAD (L) 4/1 Pennington 122 

3 DIAMOND HEIST (L) 7/2 Wolfsont 125 

4 ROMANTIC GAMBLE (L) 10/1 Hazlewood 117 

5 ROAN BURGUNDY (L) 12/1 Castillo 122 

6 BACKSIDE BUZZ (L) 3/1 Sanchez 125 

7 MACAW (L) 8/1 Martinez 122 

8 TOJO'S MOJO (L) 10/1 Ruiz 125 
 

8 
$20,000 CLM 4UP 1300M (10) 

APROX 16:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THIS RUN'S FOR YOU (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

2 FROST MOUNTAIN (L) 5/1 Vargas, Jr. 125 

3 FAST BOB (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

4 LIBERTY STAR (L) 6/1 Silvera 125 

5 NUEDORF (L) 9/2 Sanchez 122 

6 BORRACHO (L) 7/2 Hazlewood 117 

7 CURIOUS SOUL (L) 6/1 Hernandez 122 

8 MAGICNTHEMOONLIGHT (L) 12/1 Aguilar 122 

9 CHINESEIAM (L) 12/1 Bowman 122 

10 COACH KNIGHT (L) 10/1 Pennington 122 
 

9 
$50,000 FM ALW 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 17:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CENTRAL TO SUCCESS (L) 8/1 Pennington 122 

2 COCKTAIL HUMOR (L) 7/2 Sanchez 122 

3 PERSIAN (L) 9/2 Wolfsont 122 

4 SONADORA GIRL (L) 5/1 Hernandez 122 

5 BAILOUT BILLY (L) 5/1 Ruiz 122 

6 READY FOR TROUBLE (L) 2/1 Hazlewood 117 

7 CAITLIN THE GREAT (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 122 
 

10 
$50,000 ALW CLM 3YO 1400M (8)  

APROX 17:43 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WANNA GO HOME (L) 5/1 Sanchez 119 

2 MOON HALORY (L) 6/1 Castillo 119 

3 DIVINE INTENTIONS (L) 9/2 Pennington 119 

4 INANOCEANOFLOVE (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 119 

5 CHAMBOURCIN (L) 10/1 Martinez 119 

6 PRESENCEISAPRESENT (L) 4/1 Hazlewood 117 

7 LOTTA ALPHA (L) 5/1 Carmouche 119 

8 DIVINE SEEKER (L) 3/1 Adorno 119 
 

11 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1400M (11)  

APROX 18:16 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SOUTHERN DREAM (L) 5/1 Rangel 122 

2 MY KID SYD (L) 10/1 Haddock 122 

3 REAL TALENTED (L) 9/2 Ocasio 122 

4 DARVESH (L) 12/1 Martinez 122 

5 I CAN DO MAGIC (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 122 

6 STAR MAN BOB (L) 10/1 Adorno 122 

7 REAL BLUES (L) 8/1 Hazlewood 117 

8 HEY BUDDY (L) 6/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

9 LUCCHESI (L) 8/1 Hernandez 122 

10 PRAIRIE DUNES (L) 7/2 Rivera 118 

11 MR RAMIREZ (L) 15/1 Herman 115 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

.(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 

 

 


